
MUNCIPALITY CONTACT NAME TITLE PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

CITY OF AVENTURA Brian K. Raducci, CPA Finance Director 305-466-8922 BRaducci@cityofaventura.com

BAL HARBOUR VILLAGE John Oldenburg Parks & Public Spaces Director 305-993-7436 JOldenburg@balharbourfl.gov

TOWN OF BAY HARBOR ISLANDS J.C. Jimenez Assistant Town Manager 305-866-6241 JCJimenez@bayharborislands.net

VILLAGE OF BISCAYNE PARK RoseAnn Prado Village Clerk/Interim Manager 305-899-8000 VillageManager@biscayneparkfl.gov

CITY OF CORAL GABLES Kevin Kinney Parking Director 305-460-5541 KKinney@coralgables.com

TOWN OF CUTLER BAY Alfredo Quintero Jr., El, CFM, CGC, CCC Public Works Director 305-234-4262 AQuintero@cutlerbay-fl.gov

CITY OF DORAL Jorge A. Gomez Public Works Director 305-593-6740 x6000 Jorge.Gomez@cityofdoral.com

VILLAGE OF EL PORTAL Christia Alou Village Manager 305-795-7880 VillageManager@villageofelportal.org

CITY OF FLORIDA CITY Chad Burkhalter Assistant Finance Director 305-242-8109 AFD@floridacityfl.gov

TOWN OF GOLDEN BEACH Maria D. Camacho Finance Director 305-932-0744 x228 MCamacho@goldenbeach.us

CITY OF HIALEAH Jorge De La Nuez Transit Manager 305-632-8316 JDeLaNuez@hialeahfl.gov

CITY OF HIALEAH GARDENS Juan A. Rivera, P.E. Finance Director 305-558-4114 x213 JRivera@cityofhialeahgardens.com

CITY OF HOMESTEAD Julio Brea Public Works & Engineering Director 305-224-4405 JBrea@cityofhomestead.com

VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE Roland Samimy Chief Resilience & Sustainability Officer 786-770-9465 RSamimy@keybiscayne.fl.gov

TOWN OF MEDLEY Roy Danziger Finance Director 305-887-9541 RDanziger@townofmedley.com

CITY OF MIAMI Natasha Wade Deputy Director, Dept. of Resilience & PW 305-416-1092 NWade@miamigov.com

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH Jose Gonzalez, P.E. Transportation Director 305-673-7514 JoseGonzalez@miamibeachfl.gov

CITY OF MIAMI GARDENS Tom Ruiz Public Works Director 786-279-1260 TRuiz@miamigardens-fl.gov

TOWN OF MIAMI LAKES Michael Zayas-Morales Transportation Planner 305-364-6100 x1181 ZayasMoralesM@miamilakes-fl.gov

MIAMI SHORES VILLAGE Holly Hugdahl, CPA, CGMA Finance Director 305-762-4855 FinanceDirector@miamishoresvillage.com

CITY OF MIAMI SPRINGS Thomas Nash Public Works Director 305-805-5170 NashT@miamisprings-fl.gov

NORTH BAY VILLAGE Sandra Siefken Senior Accountant 305-756-7171 x71 SSiefken@nbvillage.com

CITY OF NORTH MIAMI Mohammed Zaid Transportation Manager 305-893-6511 x14005 MZaid@northmiamifl.gov

CITY OF NORTH MIAMI BEACH Gadimi Hilton Transit Manager 305-957-3523 Gadimi.Hilton@citynmb.com

THE GREAT CITY OF OPA-LOCKA Yesly Guillen Accountant 305-953-2868 x1215 YGuillen@opalockafl.gov

VILLAGE OF PALMETTO BAY Dionisio Torres Public Services Director 305-969-5011 DTorres@palmettobay-fl.gov

VILLAGE OF PINECREST Marie Arteaga-Nariño Finance Director 305-234-2121 MArteaga@pinecrest-fl.gov

CITY OF SOUTH MIAMI Alfredo Riverol, CPA, Cr.FA, CGFM, CGMA Chief Financial Officer 305-663-6343 ARiverol@southmiamifl.gov

CITY OF SUNNY ISLES BEACH Susan Simpson Cultural & Community Services Director 305-792-1706 SSimpson@sibfl.net

TOWN OF SURFSIDE Jason D. Greene Finance Director 305-861-4863 x225 JGreene@townofsurfsidefl.gov

CITY OF SWEETWATER Robert Herrada Assistant City Manager 305-221-0411 RHerrada@cityofsweetwater.fl.gov

VILLAGE OF VIRGINIA GARDENS Tracy Byrd ADA Coordinator & Administrative Assistant 305-871-6104 TByrd@virginiagardens-fl.gov

CITY OF WEST MIAMI Juan Peña Public Works Director 305-266-4214 JuanPena@cityofwestmiami.org

MUNICIPAL CONTACTS - Revised Sept. 2020

Please advise of any corrections needed to Mariana at Mariana.Price@miamidade.gov or call 305-375-1357.  Thank you!
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